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Bus CTA 1085 Bulaq Al Dakrur Station - Hadaba Wosta 
(Moqattam)
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Direction
Al Mafareq (Al Moqattam) — Bulaq Dakrur

42 stops

Open route schedule

Al Mafareq (Al Moqattam)

Al Manara Kiosk (Al Moqattam)

Ammar Bin Yasser School (Al Moqattam)

Koshary Abu Hanafy (Al Moqattam)

Water Plant 2 (Asmarat)

Sobhy Hussein St. (Al Moqattam)

Faculty of Dentistry - Modern Academy

Faculty of Pharmacy - Modern Academy

Al Moqattam Entrance (Al Gamea Al Haditha St.)

Physical Therapy - Modern Academy

Wataneya Gas Station (Kattameya Ring Rd.)

Cairo Economic Court (Ring Rd.)

Masaken Al Kendy

Autostrad & Al Moneeb Axis

Leather and Tanning Company (Autostrad)

Al Magzar Al Aali (Autostrad)

Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries (Autostrad)

Al Khelaa St.

Al Abageyya

Salah Al Din Citadel (Salah Salem)

Al Sayeda Aisha

Route schedule
Al Mafareq (Al Moqattam) — Bulaq Dakrur

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Mafareq (Al Moqattam)

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Qalaa

Al Soltan Hassan Mosque

Al Bibany St.

Ali Basha St. & Al Qalaa St.

Bab Al Khalq ( Qalaa St. )

Cairo Security Directorate

Mohamed Naguib Metro Station

Souq Bab Al Louq

Mobil Gas Station Bostan St. (Downtown)

Opera House

Cairo Club (Opera St.)

Galaa Bridge Exit to Dokki

Faisal Islamic Bank (Tahrir St.)

Ali Abdel Halim St. & Tahrir St.

Dokki Metro

Dokki Square

National Research Center (Dokki)

Mohie Al Deen Aboul Ezz St. & Tahrir St.

Bohooth

Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Bulaq Dakrur



Direction
Sednawy (Sudan St.) — Al Hadaba Al Wosta (Al Moqat-
tam)

48 stops

Open route schedule

Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Mohie Al Deen Aboul Ezz St. & Tahrir St.

National Research Center (Dokki)

Dokki Square

Dokki Metro

Ali Abdel Halim St. & Tahrir St.

Faisal Islamic Bank (Tahrir St.)

Galaa Bridge Exit to Dokki

Cairo Club (Opera St.)

Opera House

Tahrir Square

Noubar St.

Abdeen

Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Al Darb Al Ahmar Police Station

Ali Basha St. & Al Qalaa St.

Al Bibany St.

Qalaa

Al Sayeda Aisha

Autostrad Entrance from Al Abageyya

Al Khelaa St.

Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries (Autostrad)

Al Magzar Al Aali (Autostrad)

Leather and Tanning Company (Autostrad)

Route schedule
Sednawy (Sudan St.) — Al Hadaba Al Wosta (Al Moqat-
tam)

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Sednawy (Sudan St.)

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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Autostrad & Al Moneeb Axis

Saqr Quraish

Nasr St. Exit from Autostrad

Wataneya Gas Station (Autostrad Maadi)

Autostrad Tunnel

Total Gas Station (Autostrad)

Masaken Al Kendy

Cairo Economic Court (Ring Rd.)

Al Mearag Mosque (Ring Rd.)

Carrefour Maadi (Ring Rd.)

Adidas Steps (Ring Rd.)

Physical Therapy - Modern Academy

Al Moqattam Entrance (Al Gamea Al Haditha St.)

Faculty of Pharmacy - Modern Academy

Faculty of Dentistry - Modern Academy

Sobhy Hussein St. (Al Moqattam)

Water Plant 2 (Asmarat)

Koshary Abu Hanafy (Al Moqattam)

Ammar Bin Yasser School (Al Moqattam)

Al Manara Kiosk (Al Moqattam)

Al Mafareq (Al Moqattam)

Al Souq (Al Moqattam)

Eastern Weavers (Al Moqattam)

Al Hadaba Al Wosta (Al Moqattam)

CTA 1085 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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